
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Września 2022” 

 Konkurencje: 
Psp10,Pcz10,Kcz5,Sp5 

po zawodach 24-25.09.2022r.  

Pistolet sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 93 

2 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 91 

3 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 88 

4 Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 82 

5 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 78 

6 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 78 

7 Błażejowska-Grondziel Sabina (IGLICA) 76 

8 Antoniak Łukasz (KS Amator) 69 

9 Szulc Kevin (IGLICA) 68 

10 Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 67 

11 Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 66 

12 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 60 

13 Chmura Radosław (IGLICA) 59 

14 Polkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 57 

15 Jastrzębski Andrzej (IGLICA) 55 

16 Mazur Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 48 

17 Furtak Jarosław (IGLICA) 46 

18 Szulc Marta (IGLICA) 42 

   
 

  Pistolet Centralnego Zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 90 

2 Ostrowski Piotr (SWKS Warka) 87 

3 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 86 

4 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 84 

5 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 82 

6 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 77 

7 Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 75 

8 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 70 

9 Chmielewski Michał (IGLICA) 68 

10 Szulc Kevin (IGLICA) 68 

11 Leoniak-Motyl Karolina (IGLICA) 66 

12 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 61 

13 Korpula Grzegorz (Terytorialni Kraków) 60 

14 Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 55 



15 Szulc Marta (IGLICA) 50 

16 Chmura Radosław (IGLICA) 50 

17 Polkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 50 

18 Jastrzębski Andrzej (IGLICA) 50 

19 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 44 

20 Antoniak Łukasz (KS Amator) 44 

21 Mazur Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 43 

22 Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 43 

23 Tokarski Grzegorz (IGLICA) 37 

24 Furtak Jarosław (IGLICA) 24 

25 Jagodzki Aleksander (IGLICA) 14 

26 Stankiewicz Jarosław (IGLICA) 12 

 
  

 
  Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 49 

2 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 48 

3 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 46 

4 Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 43 

5 Szulc Kevin (IGLICA) 42 

6 Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 42 

7 Stankiewicz Jarosław (IGLICA) 38 

8 Antoniak Łukasz (KS Amator) 38 

9 Leoniak-Motyl Karolina (IGLICA) 37 

10 Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 35 

11 Szulc Marta (IGLICA) 31 

12 Tokarski Grzegorz (IGLICA) 30 

13 Chmielewski Michał (IGLICA) 27 

14 Jagodzki Aleksander (IGLICA) 26 

15 Mazur Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 19 

 
  Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 42 

2 Leoniak-Motyl Karolina (IGLICA) 42 

3 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 42 

4 Mazur Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 40 

5 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 40 

6 Gyżewski Mikołaj (KS Kaliber 30) 38 

7 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 37 

8 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 37 

9 Antoniak Łukasz (KS Amator) 34 

10 Szulc Marta (IGLICA) 33 

11 Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 31 

12 Szulc Kevin (IGLICA) 24 

 
  



 

 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 262 

2 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 231 

3 Charusta Marek (IGLICA) 221 

4 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 215 

5 Szulc Kevin (IGLICA) 202 

6 Jackowski Paweł (IGLICA) 195 

7 Antoniak Łukasz (KS Amator) 185 

8 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 179 

9 Gula Paweł (IGLICA) 172 

10 Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 164 

11 Szulc Marta (IGLICA) 156 

12 Mazur Rafał (ZKS Warszawa) 150 

13 Leoniak-Motyl Karolina (IGLICA) 145 

14 Chmura Radosław (IGLICA) 109 

15 Polkowski Mateusz (IGLICA) 107 

16 Jastrzębski Andrzej (IGLICA) 105 

17 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 104 

18 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 98 

19 Chmielewski Michał (IGLICA) 95 

20 Ostrowski Piotr (SWKS Warka) 87 

21 Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 86 

22 Błażejowska-Grondziel Sabina (IGLICA) 76 

23 Furtak Jarosław (IGLICA) 70 

24 Tokarski Grzegorz (IGLICA) 67 

25 Korpula Grzegorz (Terytorialni Kraków) 60 

26 Stankiewicz Jarosław (IGLICA) 50 

27 Jagodzki Aleksander (IGLICA) 40 

28 Gyżewski Mikołaj (KS Kaliber 30) 38 

29 Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 35 


